L05000002167

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	>#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	,, <u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	

Office Use Only



500043729545

01/03/05--01031--010 **125.00

FILED
2005 JAN -3 PM 1:31
2005 JAN -3 PM 1:31
ENVIOLENCE CORPORATIONS
ENVIOLENCE CORPORATIONS

J. BRYAN JAN - 7 2005

Brenner Kaprosy, L.L.P.

A Registered Partnership Having Limited Liability Attorneys and Counselors at Law

> 50 East Washington Street Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44022-3032

R. Chad Brenner David V. Kaprosy (440) 247-5555 Fax: (440) 247-5551 rebrenner@aol.com Of Counsel: David M. Maistros T. David Mitchell

December 30, 2004

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: R.W.S.G., L.L.C.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Organization for the above-captioned company, together with a check in the amount of \$125.00 representing the filing fee. Please file this document as soon as possible and forward the recorded paperwork to the undersigned.

Thank you for your time.

Very truly yours,

Karen Domke Legal Assistant

Enclosures

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	gistration Section	
Div	vision of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	R.W.S.G., L.L.C.	
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed	d Articles of Organization and fec(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	2005 JAH - 3 PH 1: 31
	R. Chad Brenner	第 圣
	(Name of Person)	
	Brenner Kaprosy, L.L.P.	38045
	(Firm/Company)	
	50 East Washington Street	
	(Address)	
	Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44022	
	(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further is	nformation concerning this matter, please call:	
R.	Chad Brenner at (440) 247-5555	
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	_

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

P W	S.G., L.L.C.			•_	193 ·
11.614.6.	э.с., п.п.с.			······································	97-
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	f the principal of	ffice of the	Limited	Liability C	Sompan
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:			
1825 S.E. 21st Avenue		1825 S.E	. 21st	Avenue	
	- istered Office, a	& Register		Florida nt's Signati	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg The name and the Florida street address of	istered Office, a	& Register			-
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg	istered Office, a	& Register			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg The name and the Florida street address of	istered Office, of the registered f	& Register			-
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg The name and the Florida street address of David F. Gra 1825 W.E. 21s	istered Office, of the registered f	& Registere agent are:			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg The name and the Florida street address of David F. Gra 1825 W.E. 21s	istered Office, of the registered f Name t Avenue	& Registere agent are:	ed Ager		-

Registered Agent's Signature

agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

David F. Graf

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGRM	David F. Graf 1825 S.E. 21st Avenue	
	Pompano Beach, Florida 33062	
	28	
	AL AN	
	E FLO	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
NOTE: An additional article ma	ust be added if an effective date is requested.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Sul	
Signature of a member of	or an authorized representative of a member.	
	on 608/408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury n are true.)	
David F.		
Type	d or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)